1202 Kelewina Street, Kailua 96734 * $1,050,000 * Originally $1,250,000

Sold Price: $1,025,000 Sold Date: 08-14-2013 Sold Ratio: 98%
Beds: 4 MLS#: 1303685, FS Year Built: 1985
Bath: 3/0 Status: Sold Remodeled: 2013
Living Sq. Ft.: 3,431 List Date & DOM: 04-03-2013 & 133 Total Parking: 0
Land Sq. Ft.: 10,980 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 210 Frontage: Preservation Building: $507,900
Sq. Ft. Other: O Tax/Year: $305/2012 Land: $579,500
Total Sq. Ft. 3,641 Neighborhood: Maunawili Total: $1,087,400
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / No
Parking: 2 Car, Driveway Frontage: Preservation
Zoning: 02 - R-20 Residential District View: Mountain

Public Remarks: JUST REDUCED ON 6/14 TO SELL NOW!! Executive style home in Maunawili - spacious 4bdrm/3ba, plus
office. Beautiful upgrades include bamboo flooring Jenn Air appliances & more! Great entertainment area w/wet bar & lovely
mountain views. Lush tropical setting, vaulted ceilings, spacious rooms, nice flowing layout. Just a wonderful home! Sale
Conditions: None Schools: Maunawili, Kailua, Kailua * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM

1202 Kelewina Street ||$1,050,000  |[4&3/0 |[3.431 | $306 20,980 | $96 233



https://www.google.com/maps/place/1202 Kelewina Street ,+Kailua,+HI+96734
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1303685&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=420670400000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=142067040
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Maunawili
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kailua
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kailua
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=1303685&Region=Kailua&Price=1050000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1303685&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1303685&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1303685&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1303685&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1303685&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1303685&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1202 Kelewina Street ,+Kailua,+HI+96734
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1303685&PropertyType=RES

Address

Tax | Maint. | Ass.

Assessed||Assessed||Assessed Ratio Year &
Land Building [|Total Remodeled

|1202 Kelewina Street

|1$305 | $0 | $0

||$579,500 |/$507,900 |($1,087,40097% (1985 & 2013]

|Address

||Sold Price||SoId Date ||So|d Ratio||0riginal Ratio||SoId Terms |

|1202 Kelewina Street

||$1,025,000][08-14-2013[98% ||82% || conventional|

Info

1202 Kelewina Street - MLS#: 1303685 - Original price was $1,250,000 - JUST REDUCED ON 6/14 TO SELL NOW!! Executive
style home in Maunawili - spacious 4bdrm/3ba, plus office. Beautiful upgrades include bamboo flooring Jenn Air appliances &
more! Great entertainment area w/wet bar & lovely mountain views. Lush tropical setting, vaulted ceilings, spacious rooms,
nice flowing layout. Just a wonderful home! Region: Kailua Neighborhood: Maunawili Condition: Excellent Parking: 2
Car, Driveway Total Parking: 0 View: Mountain Frontage: Preservation Pool: None Zoning: 02 - R-20 Residential District
Sale Conditions: None Schools: Maunawili, Kailua, Kailua * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax

DOM = Days on Market
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/1202 Kelewina Street ,+Kailua,+HI+96734
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1303685&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Maunawili
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kailua
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kailua
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=1303685&Region=Kailua&Price=1050000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1303685&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=1303685&PropertyType=RES#history
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